EO-Flare Fitting
24° to 37°
A Methodical Approach To FormingKOVAZ.cz
This fitting system from Parker
sets the new standard:
Parker's flare fitting system
closes a gap in the construction
of hydraulic applications. Parker

kg for
100 pcs.
Union nut Sleeve Adapter
Complete
set
PN (bar)1)
Steel
PN  (bar)1)
Stainless
steel 71
L
06 M12x1.5 17.0 10.5 11.5 3.0 14 1.6 BAM06L TXA06LS BAA06LSOR BAK06L
PN 500
PN 315
08 M14x1.5 18.0 11.0 12.0 5.0 17 2.4 BAM08L TXA08LS BAA08LSOR BAK08L
10 M16x1.5 19.5 12.5 12.5 6.0 19 3.1 BAM10L TXA10LS BAA10LSOR BAK10L
12 M18x1.5 20.5 13.0 12.5 8.0 22 4.4 BAM12L TXA12LS BAA12LSOR BAK12L
PN 40015 M22x1.5 23.0 14.0 12.5 11.0 27 7.6 BAM15L/14S TXA15L BAA15LOR BAK15L
18 M26x1.5 23.0 14.5 13.0 14.0 32 10.2 BAM18L TXA18L BAA18LOR BAK18L
22 M30x2.0   27.5 18.0 14.2 17.0 36 14.0 BAM22L/20S TXA22L BAA22LOR BAK22L
PN 250 PN 160
28 M36x2.0   27.5 17.0 14.7 23.0 41 15.8 BAM28L TXA28L BAA28LOR BAK28L
35 M45x2.0   30.0 19.0 18.5 28.0 50 25.5 BAM35L TXA35L BAA35LOR BAK35L
42 M52x2.0   34.0 21.0 20.5 35.0 60 42.2 BAM42L TXA42L BAA42LOR BAK42L
S
06 M14x1.5 18.0 10.5 11.5 3.0 17 2.4 BAM06S TXA06LS BAA06LSOR BAK06S
PN 630
PN 630
08 M16x1.5 19.0 11.0 12.0 5.0 19 3.1 BAM08S TXA08LS BAA08LSOR BAK08S
10 M18x1.5 20.5 12.5 12.5 6.0 22 4.4 BAM10S TXA10LS BAA10LSOR BAK10S
12 M20x1.5 21.0 13.0 12.5 8.0 24 5.4 BAM12S TXA12LS BAA12LSOR BAK12S
16 M24x1.5 26.5 17.0 15.0 11.0 30 10.4 BAM16S TXA16S BAA16SOR BAK16S
PN 400
20 M30x2.0   27.5 17.5 18.5 14.0 36 15.3 BAM22L/20S TXA20S BAA20SOR BAK20S
PN 400
25 M36x2.0   30.5 20.0 20.0 19.0 46 25.8 BAM25S TXA25S BAA25SOR BAK25S
30 M42x2.0   32.0 21.5 22.0 23.0 50 31.9 BAM30S TXA30S BAA30SOR BAK30S
38 M52x2.0   40.0 26.5 26.0 30.0 60 48.8 BAM38S TXA38S BAA38SOR BAK38S PN 315
Standard O-ring for steel and stainless steel material, made from elastomer NBR. FKM on request. Replacement O-rings for adapters on request.
1) The allowable nominal pressures depend on the thickness of the tube wall.
Component
ID code